10/27/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

‘J,ea-l‘ . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ 1ITs, NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Institute Name National Institute of Technology Meghalaya

Academic Program ALL

3
3
3
3

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
Nati(r)]nial Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 69624 69624
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only 213271 213271
Meghalaya (including
Supernumerary)
uatignlal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 1788 10089
eghalaya
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Female-only 5926 7372
Meghalaya (including
Supernumerary)
Nati?‘nlal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 31721 37819
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only 46697 47283
Meghalaya (including
Supernumerary)
Nati(r)]n'lal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11143 11317
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Female-only 17854 17854
Meghalaya (including
Supernumerary)
Natitl?]nlal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Gender-Neutral 6066 6443
Meghalaya
Nati(r)]nlal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0os ST Gender-Neutral 1464 1464
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 123163 123163
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 78196 78196
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 23152 42574
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 1873 8669
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 3346 5718
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 11213 15916
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Female-only 21480 21480
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4526 5948
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Female-only 12426 12426
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS SC Gender-Neutral 2835 2835
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS SC Female-only 3958 3958
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s ST Gender-Neutral 842 842
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 265600 265600
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 428914 428914
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 42683 42683
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 11246 17932
Meghalaya Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 11208 13922

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/27/2020

Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya
National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

SC
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

25994

36768

2208

7764

17490

5430

2211

2540

126276

334118

13182

19211

20164

33639

1236

6866

16174

4152

8409

2406

147613

396058

40349

4388

12164

25980

44650

10060

18536

6477

8917

2505

27757

36768

2208

9551

17490

5846

2211

2540

171943

334118

20242

19977

24379

33639

1236

7237

16174

4152

8409

2406

147613

396058

40349

18612

17768

31547

44650

10060

18536

6583

8917

2505

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dotJiitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



