

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

## Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	3
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	<b>Academic Program Name</b>	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69624	69624
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	213271	213271
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1788	10089
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5926	7372
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31721	37819
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46697	47283
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11143	11317
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17854	17854
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6066	6443
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1464	1464
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	123163	123163
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78196	78196
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	23152	42574
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1873	8669
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3346	5718
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11213	15916
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21480	21480
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4526	5948
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12426	12426
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2835	2835
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3958	3958
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	842	842
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	265600	265600
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	428914	428914
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	42683	42683
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11246	17932
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Female-only	11208	13922

Meghalaya	Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25994	27757
Meghalaya National Institute of Technology	Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Female-only	36768	36768
Meghalaya	Bachelor of Technology)		OI EIV	(including Supernumerary)	30700	30700
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2208	2208
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7764	9551
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17490	17490
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5430	5846
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2211	2211
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2540	2540
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	126276	17194
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	334118	33411
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13182	20242
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19211	19977
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20164	24379
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33639	33639
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1236	1236
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6866	7237
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16174	16174
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4152	4152
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8409	8409
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2406	2406
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	147613	14761
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	396058	39605
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	40349	40349
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4388	18612
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12164	17768
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25980	31547
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44650	44650
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10060	10060
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18536	18536
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6477	6583
3 7 ~	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Female-only	8917	8917
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..